
WOMEN 156.0 RESULTS

Women 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EMMA PARSONS Kingman High School 156.0 130.0 0

2 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 155.6 125.0 0

3 Brooklyn  Sloane Hill City High School 155.8 125.0 0

4 Jill Holwick McLouth 154.8 95.0 0

5 Dezirae Minton Atchison County 150.0 80.0 0

6 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 153.5 70.0 0

7 McKiah Chastain Neodesha High School 149.0 0 0

Women 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brooklyn  Sloane Hill City High School 155.8 240.0 0

2 Jill Holwick McLouth 154.8 220.0 0

3 EMMA PARSONS Kingman High School 156.0 190.0 0

4 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 153.5 185.0 0

5 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 155.6 175.0 0

6 McKiah Chastain Neodesha High School 149.0 140.0 0

7 Dezirae Minton Atchison County 150.0 0 0

Women 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brooklyn  Sloane Hill City High School 155.8 155.0 0

2 EMMA PARSONS Kingman High School 156.0 150.0 0

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 154.8 135.0 0

4 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 155.6 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Dezirae Minton Atchison County 150.0 120.0 0

6 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 153.5 100.0 0

7 McKiah Chastain Neodesha High School 149.0 75.0 0

Women 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brooklyn  Sloane Hill City High School 155.8 520.0 10

2 EMMA PARSONS Kingman High School 156.0 470.0 8

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 154.8 450.0 6

4 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 155.6 435.0 4

5 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 153.5 355.0 2

6 McKiah Chastain Neodesha High School 149.0 215.0 1

7 Dezirae Minton Atchison County 150.0 200.0 0


